LADY TITAN
BASKETBALL

2019-20

Tue Nov. 5 Eastside Memorial (Scrimmage) 5:30 pm 6:30 pm
Tue Nov. 12 East Austin College Prep 5:00 pm 6:30 pm
Fri Nov. 15 @ Austin Travis 5:15 pm 7:00 pm
Thu Nov. 21-22 Thrall JV tourney TBA

Fri. Nov. 22 @ Granger 6:30 pm
Mon Nov. 25 @ Eastside Memorial 5:00 pm 6:00 pm
Tue Dec. 3 Austin Achieve* 5:00 pm 6:30 pm
Th-S Dec. 5-7 Holland Varsity Tourney TBA
Tue Dec. 10 @ Florence* 5:00 pm 6:30 pm
Th-S Dec. 12-14 Bremond Varsity Tourney TBA
Tue Dec. 17 Lago Vista* 5:00 pm 6:30 pm
Fri Dec. 20 @ IDEA Montopolis*™ 5:00 pm 6:30 pm
Thu Jan. 2 Bremond 5:00 pm 6:30 pm
Fri Jan. 3 Johnson City* 5:00 pm 6:30 pm
Tue Jan.7 @ Jarrell* 5:00 pm 6:30 pm
Fri Jan. 10 @ Headwaters 5:15 pm
Tue Jan. 14 Blanco*™ 5:00 pm 6:30 pm
Fri Jan. 17 @ Ann Richards 5:30 pm 6:45 pm
Tue Jan. 21 @ Austin Achieve* 5:00 pm 6:30 pm
Fri Jan. 24 Florence* 5:00 pm 6:30 pm
Tue Jan. 28 @ Lago Vista*™ 5:00 pm 6:30 pm
Fri Jan. 31 IDEA Montopolis* 5:00 pm 6:30 pm
Tue Feb. 4 @ Johnson City* 5:00 pm 6:30 pm
Fri Feb. 7 Jarrell (Sr. Night)* 5:00 pm 6:30 pm
Fri Feb. 14 @ Blanco* 5:00 pm 6:30 pm

* - District 25-3A game
Head Coach: Shera Starnes

Assistant Coaches: Allyson Terry and Perri Sweed

Principal: Bobby Garcia

Athletic Director: Jimmie Mitchell




